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Wendy’s Menu Prices 2024
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Here are the latest menu prices at Wendy’s.

Combos | Feed The Fam Deals | Hamburgers | Chicken, Nuggets & More | Fresh-Made Salads |
Fries & Sides | Breakfast Combos | Croissants | Biscuits | Classics | Coffee | Sides and More |

Beverages | Frosty | Bakery | Wendy’s Kids’ Meal® | Biggie Deals | Meal Deals

PRICE

$10.00+

FOOD ITEM

COMBOS
Jonesing for a fresh beef burger or our spicy chicken? Make it a

combo meal and enjoy fries and a drink, too! View our menu and
place an order.

Jalapeño Popper Chicken Sandwich Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$10.30+

$10.30+

$9.30+

$9.70+

$9.50+

$9.30+

$9.30+

$9.30+

$7.30+

$10.70+

$8.50+

$15.00+

$1.60+

Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken Sandwich Combo

Asiago Ranch Chicken Club Combo

Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Combo

Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger Combo

Big Bacon Classic

Spicy Chicken Sandwich Combo

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo

Classic Chicken Sandwich Combo

10 PC. Nuggets Combo

Baconator®

Dave's

FEED THE FAM DEALS
Family Bundles

2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4 SM Fries

HAMBURGERS
Try Wendy's wide variety of old-fashioned style hamburgers made
with fresh, never frozen, 100% North American beef to satisfy your

burger cravings.

Jr. Hamburger
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.00+

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.60+

$4.00+

$8.60+

$7.60+

$6.60+

$6.30+

$7.80+

$7.60+

$6.60+

$5.60+

$8.80+

$7.80+

$6.80+

$8.30+

$7.30+

Double Stack™

Jr. Cheeseburger

Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger

Bacon Double Stack

Big Bacon Classic Triple

Big Bacon Classic Double

Big Bacon Classic

Son of Baconator®

Baconator®

Dave's Triple®

Dave's Double®

Dave's Single®

Pretzel Bacon Pub Triple

Pretzel Bacon Pub Double

Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger

Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Triple

Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Double
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.30+

$1.80

$2.60

$4.40

$1.60+

$2.60+

$7.40+

$7.40+

$7.40+

$6.40+

$6.40+

$6.40+

$1.80

$2.60

$4.40

Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger

CHICKEN, NUGGETS & MORE
Order fresh fast food chicken sandwiches and wraps to go from

Wendy's. Choose from grilled chicken, crispy chicken or one of our
spicy chicken varieties.

4 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets

6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets

10 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken BLT

Grilled Asiago Ranch Club

Spicy Asiago Ranch Club

Asiago Ranch Classic Chicken Club

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Classic Chicken Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets

6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets

10 PC. Spicy Chicken Nugget
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.10+

$7.00+

$7.00+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$7.30+

$1.80

Grilled Pretzel Bacon Pub

Spicy Pretzel Bacon Pub

Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken

Grilled Jalapeño Popper Sandwich

Classic Jalapeño Popper Sandwich

Spicy Jalapeño Popper Sandwich

FRESH-MADE SALADS
Order the best fast food salad from Wendy's. Fresh-Made Salads for
healthy fast food choices, fresh toppings, and nutritious options for

healthy living.

Apple Pecan Salad

Taco Salad

Southwest Avocado Salad

Parmesan Caesar Salad

Jalapeño Popper Salad

Summer Strawberry Salad

FRIES & SIDES
Grab some fries and sides to go! Take your meal to the next level

with Wendy's Signature Sides, including french fries, baked
potatoes, chili and more.

4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.60

$1.80

$2.60

$1.79

$1.40

$3.00+

$3.50+

$3.50+

$2.50+

$2.50+

$2.00+

$3.00+

$3.00+

$3.00+

$3.20+

$1.40+

6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets

4 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets

6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets

Strawberries

Apple Bites

Cheese Baked Potato

Chili & Cheese Baked Potato

Bacon Cheese Baked Potato

Plain Baked Potato

Sour Cream and Chive Baked Potato

Chili

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Baconator Fries

Pub Fries

French Fries

BREAKFAST COMBOS
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$5.80+

$5.80+

$6.50+

$5.40+

$5.40+

$5.60+

$6.00+

$6.00+

$6.50+

$3.90+

$3.90+

$4.40+

$1.50+

$1.20

$3.50+

Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich Combo

Classic Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich Combo

Breakfast Baconator™ Combo

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo

Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit Combo

Bacon, Egg & Swiss Croissant Combo

Sausage, Egg & Swiss Croissant Combo

Maple Bacon Chicken Croissant Combo

CROISSANTS

Bacon, Egg & Swiss Croissant

Sausage, Egg & Swiss Croissant

Maple Bacon Chicken Croissant

BISCUITS

Sausage Biscuit

Honey Butter Biscuit

Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.30+

$3.30+

$3.70+

$3.70+

$4.40+

$1.40+

$1.40+

$2.70+

$2.70+

$2.40+

$2.70

$1.50+

$1.50

$1.20

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

CLASSICS

Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Classic Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Breakfast Baconator™

COFFEE

Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated Coffee

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Chocolate Frosty®-ccino

Vanilla Frosty®-ccino

Cold Brew Iced Coffee

SIDES AND MORE

Simply Orange® Juice

Sausage Biscuit

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Burrito

Honey Butter Biscuit
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.79

$1.40

$1.50

$1.50+

$2.70

$1.00

$2.70+

$2.70+

$2.40+

$1.40

$1.40

$1.40+

$1.40+

$1.40

$2.00+

Strawberries

Apple Bites

Oatmeal Bar

Seasoned Potatoes

BEVERAGES
Looking for a refreshing drink stop near you? Grab a drink to go

from Wendy's with our wide variety of Coke products, teas, coffees,
lemonades and more!

Simply Orange® Juice

Honest Kids® Fruit Punch

Chocolate Frosty®-ccino

Vanilla Frosty®-ccino

Cold Brew Iced Coffee

Chocolate Milk

Milk

Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated Coffee

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Nestlé® Pure Life® Bottled Water

Iced Tea
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.00+

$2.70+

$2.40+

$2.70+

$2.70+

$1.20+

$1.20+

$1.70

Fanta® Orange

Barq's® Root Beer

Dr Pepper®

Sprite®

Diet Coke®

Coca-Cola®

Strawberry Lemonade

All-Natural Lemonade

Tropical Berry Lemonade

Pineapple Mango Lemonade

FROSTY
View the Wendy's family of Frosty ice cream that is made from

fresh Grade A milk and rich cream for a real delicious treat that's
hard to beat.

Vanilla Frosty®

Classic Chocolate Frosty®

BAKERY
Looking for some sweet treats? Check out the Wendy's bakery items
like our oatmeal bar, sugar cookie and more and find one at your

local Wendy's.

Sugar Cookie
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.70

$1.50

$4.00+

$3.60+

$4.00

$4.00

$1.60+

$2.60+

$1.60+

$4.00+

$3.00+

$2.60+

Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Oatmeal Bar

WENDY'S KIDS' MEAL®
Choose from a Kids’ Hamburger, Cheeseburger, 4PC Nuggets or
Grilled Chicken Wrap. And don’t forget the side, drink and toy to

keep your child full and having fun!

Kids' Cheeseburger

Kids' Hamburger

Kids' 4 PC. Spicy Nuggets

Kids' 4PC Nuggets

BIGGIE DEALS
Find something for your budget and busy life with the Wendy's

Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from a wide variety, grab it to
go or stay for awhile.

Jr. Hamburger

Crispy Chicken BLT

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Bacon Double Stack

Double Stack™

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$2.00+

$4.00+

$4.00+

$4.00+

$5.00+

$15.00+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Wendy’s official website: wendys.com

Click here to visit live prices

Jr. Cheeseburger

MEAL DEALS
Check out the best deal in town.

Jr. Cheeseburger – 4 for $4 Meal

Crispy Chicken Sandwich – 4 for $4

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger – 4 for $4 Meal

$5 Bacon Double Stack™ Biggie™ Bag

2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4 SM Fries

https://www.wendys.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/wendys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

