

Home » Menu Prices » Wendy's Menu Prices 2024



Wendy's Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Wendy's.

<u>Combos | Feed The Fam Deals | Hamburgers | Chicken, Nuggets & More | Fresh-Made Salads |</u> <u>Fries & Sides | Breakfast Combos | Croissants | Biscuits | Classics | Coffee | Sides and More |</u> <u>Beverages | Frosty | Bakery | Wendy's Kids' Meal ® | Biggie Deals | Meal Deals</u>



PRICE

COMBOS

Jonesing for a fresh beef burger or our spicy chicken? Make it a combo meal and enjoy fries and a drink, too! View our menu and place an order.

Jalapeño Popper Chicken Sandwich Combo

\$10.00+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$10.30+
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club Combo	\$10.30+
Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Combo	\$9.30+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger Combo	\$9.70+
Big Bacon Classic	\$9.50+
Spicy Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$9.30+
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$9.30+
Classic Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$9.30+
10 PC. Nuggets Combo	\$7.30+
Baconator®	\$10.70+
Dave's	\$8.50+
FEED THE FAM DEALS	

Family Bundles

2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4 SM Fries

\$15.00+

HAMBURGERS

Try Wendy's wide variety of old-fashioned style hamburgers made with fresh, never frozen, 100% North American beef to satisfy your burger cravings.

Jr. Hamburger

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Double Stack™	\$3.00+
Jr. Cheeseburger	\$2.00+
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$2.00+
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$2.60+
Bacon Double Stack	\$4.00+
Big Bacon Classic Triple	\$8.60+
Big Bacon Classic Double	\$7.60+
Big Bacon Classic	\$6.60+
Son of Baconator®	\$6.30+
Baconator®	\$7.80+
Dave's Triple®	\$7.60+
Dave's Double®	\$6.60+
Dave's Single®	\$5.60+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Triple	\$8.80+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Double	\$7.80+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger	\$6.80+
Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Triple	\$8.30+
Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger Double	\$7.30+

Bourbon Bacon Cheeseburger

\$6.30+

PRICE

CHICKEN, NUGGETS & MORE

Order fresh fast food chicken sandwiches and wraps to go from Wendy's. Choose from grilled chicken, crispy chicken or one of our spicy chicken varieties.

4 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$1.80
6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.60
10 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$4.40
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$1.60+
Crispy Chicken BLT	\$2.60+
Grilled Asiago Ranch Club	\$7.40+
Spicy Asiago Ranch Club	\$7.40+
Asiago Ranch Classic Chicken Club	\$7.40+
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.40+
Classic Chicken Sandwich	\$6.40+
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$6.40+
4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets	\$1.80
6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.60
10 PC. Spicy Chicken Nugget	\$4.40

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Grilled Pretzel Bacon Pub	\$7.30+
Spicy Pretzel Bacon Pub	\$7.30+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken	\$7.30+
Grilled Jalapeño Popper Sandwich	\$7.10+
Classic Jalapeño Popper Sandwich	\$7.00+
Spicy Jalapeño Popper Sandwich	\$7.00+

FRESH-MADE SALADS

Order the best fast food salad from Wendy's. Fresh-Made Salads for healthy fast food choices, fresh toppings, and nutritious options for healthy living.

Apple Pecan Salad	\$7.30+
Taco Salad	\$7.30+
Southwest Avocado Salad	\$7.30+
Parmesan Caesar Salad	\$7.30+
Jalapeño Popper Salad	\$7.30+
Summer Strawberry Salad	\$7.30+

FRIES & SIDES

Grab some fries and sides to go! Take your meal to the next level with Wendy's Signature Sides, including french fries, baked potatoes, chili and more.

4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.60
4 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$1.80
6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.60
Strawberries	\$1.79
Apple Bites	\$1.40
Cheese Baked Potato	\$3.00+
Chili & Cheese Baked Potato	\$3.50+
Bacon Cheese Baked Potato	\$3.50+
Plain Baked Potato	\$2.50+
Sour Cream and Chive Baked Potato	\$2.50+
Chili	\$2.00+
Cheese Fries	\$3.00+
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.00+
Baconator Fries	\$3.00+
Pub Fries	\$3.20+
French Fries	\$1.40+

BREAKFAST COMBOS

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich Combo	\$5.80+
Classic Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich Combo	\$5.80+
Breakfast Baconator™ Combo	\$6.50+
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo	\$5.40+
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo	\$5.40+
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit Combo	\$5.60+
Bacon, Egg & Swiss Croissant Combo	\$6.00+
Sausage, Egg & Swiss Croissant Combo	\$6.00+
Maple Bacon Chicken Croissant Combo	\$6.50+
CROISSANTS	
Bacon, Egg & Swiss Croissant	\$3.90+

Sausage, Egg & Swiss Croissant

Maple Bacon Chicken Croissant

BISCUITS	
Sausage Biscuit	\$1.50+
Honey Butter Biscuit	\$1.20
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit	\$3.50+

\$3.90+

\$4.40+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$3.30+
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$3.30+
CLASSICS	
Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.70+
Classic Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.70+
Breakfast Baconator™	\$4.40+
COFFEE	
Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated Coffee	\$1.40+
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$1.40+
Chocolate Frosty®-ccino	\$2.70+
Vanilla Frosty®-ccino	\$2.70+
Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$2.40+
SIDES AND MOR	E
Simply Orange [®] Juice	\$2.70
Sausage Biscuit	\$1.50+
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Burrito	\$1.50
Honey Butter Biscuit	\$1.20

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Strawberries	\$1.79
Apple Bites	\$1.40
Oatmeal Bar	\$1.50
Seasoned Potatoes	\$1.50+
BEVERA Looking for a refreshing drink stop from Wendy's with our wide variety lemonades an	near you? Grab a drink to go of Coke products, teas, coffees,
Simply Orange [®] Juice	\$2.70
Honest Kids [®] Fruit Punch	\$1.00
Chocolate Frosty®-ccino	\$2.70+
Vanilla Frosty®-ccino	\$2.70+
Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$2.40+
Chocolate Milk	\$1.40
Milk	\$1.40
Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated Coffee	\$1.40+
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$1.40+
Nestlé [®] Pure Life [®] Bottled Water	\$1.40

FOOD ITEM Fanta® Orange	PRICE \$2.00+
Barq's® Root Beer	\$2.00+
Dr Pepper®	\$2.00+
Sprite [®]	\$2.00+
Diet Coke®	\$2.00+
Coca-Cola®	\$2.00+
Strawberry Lemonade	\$2.70+
All-Natural Lemonade	\$2.40+
Tropical Berry Lemonade	\$2.70+
Pineapple Mango Lemonade	\$2.70+
FROSTY View the Wendy's family of Frosty ice of fresh Grade A milk and rich cream for a hard to beat.	
Vanilla Frosty®	\$1.20+
Classic Chocolate Frosty®	\$1.20+

BAKERY

Looking for some sweet treats? Check out the Wendy's bakery items like our oatmeal bar, sugar cookie and more and find one at your local Wendy's.

Sugar Cookie

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$1.70
Oatmeal Bar	\$1.50
WENDY'S KIDS' Choose from a Kids' Hamburger, Chee Grilled Chicken Wrap. And don't forget keep your child full and	seburger, 4PC Nuggets or the side, drink and toy to
Kids' Cheeseburger	\$4.00+
Kids' Hamburger	\$3.60+
Kids' 4 PC. Spicy Nuggets	\$4.00
Kids' 4PC Nuggets	\$4.00
	\$ 4 .00
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from go or stay for aw	LS busy life with the Wendy's m a wide variety, grab it to
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from	LS busy life with the Wendy's m a wide variety, grab it to
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from go or stay for aw	LS busy life with the Wendy's in a wide variety, grab it to hile.
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from go or stay for aw Jr. Hamburger	LS busy life with the Wendy's in a wide variety, grab it to hile. \$1.60+
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from go or stay for aw Jr. Hamburger Crispy Chicken BLT	LS busy life with the Wendy's in a wide variety, grab it to hile. \$1.60+ \$2.60+
BIGGIE DEA Find something for your budget and b Right Price Right Size Menu. Order from go or stay for aw Jr. Hamburger Crispy Chicken BLT Crispy Chicken Sandwich	LS busy life with the Wendy's in a wide variety, grab it to hile. \$1.60+ \$2.60+ \$1.60+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Jr. Cheeseburger	\$2.00+
MEAL DEALS Check out the best deal in town.	
Jr. Cheeseburger – 4 for \$4 Meal	\$4.00+
Crispy Chicken Sandwich – 4 for \$4	\$4.00+
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger – 4 for \$4 Meal	\$4.00+
\$5 Bacon Double Stack™ Biggie™ Bag	\$5.00+
2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4 SM Fries	\$15.00+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

Wendy's official website: wendys.com

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide